OLDER ADULT PROGRAM SPORTS STATS OCTOBER

SHUFFLEBOARD

HORSE SHOES

PETANQUE

PING PONG

PICKLE BALL

WAKING GROUP

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of walkers

N/A
N/A

2012 2013
2 5
6 27
3 4
11 22
3 5
14 34
17 16
166 167
N/A
N/A

132 176

2014

59

31

46

16
242

13
147

123

2015

36

18

13

15
272

13
308

127



