## OLDER ADULT PROGRAM SPORTS STATS OCTOBER

		2012	2013	2014	2015
SHUFFLEBOARD	# of days played	2	5	5	4
	# of players	6	27	59	36
HORSE SHOES	# of days played	3	4	4	3
	# of players	11	22	31	18
PETANQUE	# of days played	3	5	5	4
	# of players	14	34	46	13
PING PONG	# of days played	17	16	16	15
	# of players	166	167	242	272
PICKLE BALL	# of days played	N/A	N/A	13	13
	# of players	-	N/A	147	308
WAKING GROUP	# of walkers	132	176	123	127
		152	1,0	120	